
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

insert full name of 

company 

tnsert full name and address 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compames 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 07059975 | 

ACST Solutions Limited 

We 

Stephen Robert Cork 
Cork Gully LLP 

52 Brook Street 
London 

W1K 5DS 

Joanne Elizabeth Milner 
Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street 

London 
W1K 5DS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 12 February 2015 

Signed Gls Date — 13 February 2015 

ACS001 For Official Use 
ACST Solutions Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

Chloe Charlesworth 
Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street 

London 
W1K 5DS 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 TU 

47/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#153



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ACST Solutions Limited 

on the 12 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fuil Name Mars wd ee Spo 

Signed 

Dated Am ose 



ACST Solutions Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

oe ena) Signature i — Date 

NIL 



ACST Solutions Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL, 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 490,000 00 
HM Revenue and Customs 200,000 00 

690,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (690,000 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (690,000 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {690,100 00) 

Signature  ——— Date We oh BEY 



62 
€L 

SLOZ 
Aenigay 

1 
0102 

J6A 
TOS 

SdI 
W
H
 

14J0, 
e6eq 

ainyeubis 

001 
GBuyje90) 

SauqU 
fp 

00t 
0 

00L 
0 

Gal 
EZNL 

W
O
 

‘Puojysy 
‘peoy 

eBpug 
‘asnoy 

sewer meipuy 